FEATURES
• 318 MHz
• Two Buttons (Blue)
• Key Chain Model
• Linear® ACT-22B Compatible
• 5 Year Warranty
• Programmable
• ChargeGuard - Battery Status LED Indicator
SPECIFICATIONS
Battery:  2 x 3V lithium batteries CR2016
Battery Life: 18 - 24 months
Number Combinations: 65,536
Different Facility Codes: 16
Operating Temperature: -20°F to 131°F (-20°C to 55°C)
Overall Dimensions: 2.48” x 1.4” x 0.5”
Weight: 1 oz. (20 gr.)
5
YEAR
with
Model: 318LIPW2K-C
2.48”
1.4”
The Transmitter Solutions® Monarch 318LIPW2K-C
transmitter is a key chain style mini transmitter
operating at 318 MHz. It has been designed for use
with Wiegand 26-bit telephone entry, security, and
access control systems operating with a 318 MHz
frequency receiver. This transmitter is compatible
with the Linear® ACT-22B.
Compatible with:
Linear® ACT 22B
PH 866.975.0101
FX 866.975.0404
All tradenames are the registered trademarks of their respective manufacturers.
318LIPW1K-C FLA318LIPW4K
Also available in 1 and 4 button.
KEEP YOUR CUSTOMERS
COMING BACK!
We can brand your transmitter
with your logo and information.